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INTERNATIONAL BATON TWIRLING CLINIC

Savannah Miller , Lexi Duda

Saturday the 20th and Sunday the 21st of April, during the European Championship, you can
attend Twriling Lessons with the 3 World Champions: Savannah, Lexi and Keisuke!

& Keisuke Komada

Program for the clinics in the Swimming-pool’s gym
(the swimming-pool is in front of the “Sole e Mare” house)

-As the roof is not very high, here you can learn and practice rolls, contact materials and low
combinations. Classes are for maximum 20 participants. You can have a 2 hours lesson for

15€.

Registration form can be completed at the INFO POINT in the Gym or can be sent by e-
mail attaching a copy of the bank transfer.

SATURDAY 04/20

SUNDAY 04/21

There is more...

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00

14.30-16.30

16.30-18.30

9.00-11.00

11.00-13.00

SAVANNAH MILLER

LEXI DUDA

SAVANNAH MILLER

KEISUKE KOMADA

SAVANNAH MILLER

KEISUKE KOMADA




