INTERNATIONAL BATON TWIRLING CLINIC

Savannah Miller , Lexi Duda

& Keisuke Komada

Saturday the 20th and Sunday the 21st of April, during the European Championship, you can attend Twriling Lessons with the 3 World Champions: **Savannah, Lexi and Keisuke**!

Program for the clinics in the Swimming-pool's gym

(the swimming-pool is in front of the "Sole e Mare" house)

-As the roof is not very high, here you can learn and practice rolls, contact materials and low combinations. Classes are for maximum 20 participants. You can have a **2** hours lesson for **15€**.

Registration form can be completed at the INFO POINT in the Gym or can be sent by email attaching a copy of the bank transfer.

SATURDAY 04/20	9.00-11.00	SAVANNAH MILLER
	11.00-13.00	LEXI DUDA
	14.30-16.30	SAVANNAH MILLER
	16.30-18.30	KEISUKE KOMADA
SUNDAY 04/21	9.00-11.00	SAVANNAH MILLER
	11.00-13.00	KEISUKE KOMADA

There is more...

On SATURDAY EVENING FROM 20.30 TO 22.30 You can participate to a <u>CLINIC WITH</u>
BOTH THE CHAMPIONS!!! the class will be for 50 participants and the cost for the 2 hours lesson is 50€.

Registration form can be completed at the INFO POINT in the Gym or can be sent by e-mail attaching a copy of the bank transfer.